M
cK
IS
SI
C
K
®
 B

0.6
0.6
0.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.4
1.4
MB4NS85 1036411* 1036416 4 98
MB4NS150 1036420* 1036425 4 158
MB4NS200 1036429* 1036434 4 200
MS7NS85 1036438* 1036443 7 104
MB7NS150 1036447* 1036452 7 165
MB7NS200 1036456* 1036461 7 205
MB7NS285 1036465* 1036470 7 316
MB10NS150 1036474* 1036479 10 198
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047365
1047374
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
1.4
1.4
7.6
8.6
12.5
15.0
MB10NS200 1036483* 1036488 10 242
MB10NS285 1036492* 1036497 10 347
MB10NS350 1036501* 1036506 10 385
MB10NS650 1036510* 1036511 10 700
MB12NS150 1036519* – 12 198
MB12NS200 1036528* – 12 240
MB12NS285 1036537* – 12 347
MB12NS350 1036546* – 12 385
MB12NS650 1036555* – 12 700
MB15NS200 1036564* – 15 267 5/8
3/4
7/8
1
1-1/8

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047383
1047392
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
4.3
4.8
7.6
8.6
12.5
15.0
MB15NS350 1036573* – 15 425
MB15NS650 1036582* – 15 722
MB15NS1150 1036591* – 15 1280
* Utilizes Crosby “N” style hooks with integrated latch. Replacement latch kit is S-4320. PL latch and S-4055 latch will not fit.
McKissick® Overhaul Balls
McKissick® Overhaul Balls
UB500 Series Non Swiveling Overhaul Balls